Foulées du vignobles

ALMEIDA Christophe

Numero de license :

1816200

Senior Homme

M 1982

SE FRA

293

KM 19 BRANCEILLES

Rang 241

Distance 10 000

Nb tours

3 meilleur temps

00:14:52 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:14:52

2 600

00:14:52

2600

10,40

209

00:36:31

6 300

00:21:38

3700

10,20

230

00:58:33

10 000

00:22:02

3700

10,00

240

place au tour

1(00:14)

50F
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Vitesse au tour

2(00:36)

3(00:58)

0
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